
REFUSE - COMMERCIAL $48.81 *Refuse Rates are determined by the City of Decatur

ELECTRIC - BILL CODE 40

$15.81 Per Month
$0.12222 Per kWh

ELECTRIC - BILL CODE 50

$52.71 Per Month
$0.12436 Per kWh for the 1st 15000 kWh
$0.08083 Per kWh for any additional kWh

Demand Charge: $0.000 Per kW for the 1st 50 kW
$12.69 Per kW for the excess of 50 kW

GAS - BILL CODE 32

$15.15 Per Month
$0.73838 Per 100 Cu. Ft. per Month

GAS - BILL CODE 40

$19.00 Per Month
$0.72713 Per 100 Cu. Ft. per Month

GAS - BILL CODE 45

$45.00 Per Month
$0.68049 Per 100 Cu. Ft. per Month

WATER - ALL BILLCODES

Per 1000 Gallons  
First 10,000 Gallons $1.6519 5/8" Meter $15.55 per month
Next 10,000 Gallons $1.5140 1"    Meter $17.60 per month
Next 30,000 Gallons $1.4292 1 1/2" Meter $17.60 per month
Next 100,000 Gallons $1.2912 2" Meter $29.25 per month
Next 350,000 Gallons $1.1745 3" Meter $59.00 per month
Next 500,000 Gallons $1.0578 4" Meter $150.00 per month
Next 1,000,000 Gallons $0.9624 6" Meter $500.00 per month
ALL OVER 2,000,000 Gallons $0.9031 8" Meter $2,300.00 per month

10" Meter $2,600.00 per month
12" Meter $2,700.00 per month

WASTEWATER - All Classes

$3.2550 Per 1000 Gallons 
5/8" Meter $30.00 per month
1"    Meter $40.00 per month
1 1/2" Meter $60.00 per month
2" Meter $120.00 per month
3" Meter $400.00 per month
4" Meter $1,000.00 per month
6" Meter $5,000.00 per month
8" Meter $6,000.00 per month
10" Meter $6,000.00 per month
12" Meter $6,000.00 per month
16" Meter $6,000.00 per month
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